Commission Review
Log of Temporary Rule Filings
August 07, 2024 through August 28, 2024

* Approval Recommended, ** Objection Recommended, *** Other

AGRICULTURAL FINANCE AUTHORITY

The rules in Chapter 63 are general provisions for the large animal healthcare enhancement advisory

committee.

Purpose

Adopt**

Definitions

Adopt**

Evaluation of Applications
Adopt**

Grant Agreement

Adopt**

Reporting

Adopt**

Records
Adopt**

02 NCAC 63

02 NCAC 63

02 NCAC 63

02 NCAC 63

02 NCAC 63

02 NCAC 63

.0101

.0102

.0103

.0104

.0105

.0106



