Commission Review Log of Temporary Rule Filings August 07, 2024 through August 28, 2024

AGRICULTURAL FINANCE AUTHORITY

The rules in Chapter 63 are general provisions for the large animal healthcare enhancement advisory committee.

Purpose Adopt**	02 NCAC 63 .0101
Definitions Adopt**	02 NCAC 63 .0102
Evaluation of Applications Adopt**	02 NCAC 63 .0103
Grant Agreement Adopt**	02 NCAC 63 .0104
Reporting Adopt**	02 NCAC 63 .0105
Records Adopt**	02 NCAC 63 .0106

^{*} Approval Recommended, ** Objection Recommended, *** Other